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Mirach 2x700lm 2x6W 927 WH/GD phasecut
mCas  Art. no: 3538-36

Ledpr:

by NORLUX

Mirach 2x700lm 2x6W 927 WH/GD phasecut

CED [ 2] (&

SPECIFICATIONS
Lyskilde :

Systemeffekt [W]:
Fargetemperatur [K]:
Fargegjengivelse [CRI/Ra]:
Lumen ut (lm):
Lumen LED (tc=25):
Optikk:

Dimmetype:
Spenning [VI:
Tilkobling:
Montering:
Lumen/W:

Farge:

Lengde [mm]:

Hoyde [mm]:

Bredde [mm]:

Vekt [kgl:

v

A++ -

LED (innebygget)
2X6W

2700K

90

739lm

2X700lm

Klar

Fasekutt

230V 50Hz
Terminal
Utenpaliggende, Vegg
61lm/W

Hvit / Gull
800mm

6Tmm

76mm

1kg

TG a1
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Stilfull dimbar vegglampe med integrert LED. Leveres i sort/qull
farge.
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